
2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING

Session Results RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING

Session 2 

SUN 18 AUG 2024  6:00 PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Youth 119 (Y119kg) ZAPATA JAYSHANNET MET

HERRERA JESSICA NJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE IA

UT

SOU

NV

CAB

MANZO CRYSTAL

SUAZO REBECCA

SCOTT PAULA

RUIZ DERRICK

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Senior 119 (SN119kg) HOUSTON SYDNEY SEA

RASCHE ALANA STX

RED RSC R2 .20

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

PNW

NC

UT

CO

TOUCHET HUEY

WILKERSON BONITA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

SUAZO REBECCA

BEALL CARMEN

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite154 (E154kg) ELIAS RASHIDA ERIE

KERSHAW SHINEKWA MET

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD IA

NV

STX

SOU

SEA

MANZO CRYSTAL

RUIZ DERRICK

GARCIA EDWARD

SCOTT PAULA

EDWARDS DUANE

30:25

27:29

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite 119 (E119kg) CONTRERAS POLANCO LISA NJ

GRIFFITHS SUMMER SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY SEA

PNW

UT

CO

SOU

CARVER JAMES

WILKERSON BONITA

SUAZO REBECCA

BEALL CARMEN

SCOTT PAULA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Senior 146 (SN146kg) CUNNINGHAM LAUREN IN

ELZEY TARA STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE IA

CAB

MAT

SEA

NV

MANZO CRYSTAL

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

ALI JAMIL

EDWARDS DUANE

RUIZ DERRICK

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite 132 (E132kg) PECHEVA DILIANA CAB

ORDUNA ADRIANA SW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDWARD UT

CO

PNW

SOU

NC

SUAZO REBECCA

BEALL CARMEN

WILKERSON BONITA

SCOTT PAULA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite 139 (E139kg) CHRISTOPHER AUDRIANA OH

CUNNINGHAM SARAH MET BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES CAB

SOU

NC

IA

MAT

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

TOUCHET HUEY

JOSEPH ELOUISE

MANZO CRYSTAL

ALI JAMIL

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Senior 139 (SN139kg) DRANE COCO OK

LIMON MAGDIEL STX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE PNW

NV

CO

SOU

UT

WILKERSON BONITA

RUIZ DERRICK

BEALL CARMEN

SCOTT PAULA

SUAZO REBECCA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

30:27



2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING

Session Results RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING

Session 2 

SUN 18 AUG 2024  6:00 PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Youth 139 (YN139kg) MITCHELL DANEIA SOU

SHIRK-HARRIS CORINA MAT BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE PNW

STX

SEA

IA

CAB

WILKERSON BONITA

GARCIA EDWARD

CARVER JAMES

MANZO CRYSTAL

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite 110 (E110kg) SENDEJO AMANDA STX

JONES MARIAH GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

CO

SEA

UT

NV

TOUCHET HUEY

BEALL CARMEN

EDWARDS DUANE

SUAZO REBECCA

RUIZ DERRICK

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Senior 110 (SN110kg) LEE PERTAB SAVANAH GA

MAZUMDAR RAYNA STX
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES SOU

PNW

NC

CAB

IA

SCOTT PAULA

WILKERSON BONITA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

MANZO CRYSTAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Senior 125 (SN125kg) CANDELA HERNANDEZ ERIKA STX

CASQUEIRA CARINA NJ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

CO

NV

SEA

UT

TOUCHET HUEY

BEALL CARMEN

RUIZ DERRICK

EDWARDS DUANE

SUAZO REBECCA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite154 (E154kg) HITCHCOCK JASMYN NC

WINKLER ISABELLA PNW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDWARD SEA

SOU

CAB

MAT

IA

CARVER JAMES

SCOTT PAULA

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

ALI JAMIL

MANZO CRYSTAL

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


