

024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING

Session Results RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING



Session 2

SUN 18 AUG 2024 6:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Youth 119 (Y119kg)		RED BLUE	ZAPATA JAYSHANNET HERRERA JESSICA		MET NJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UT SOU	MANZO CRYSTAL SUAZO REBECCA SCOTT PAULA RUIZ DERRICK			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
						Judge 5:		JOHNSON JR. HOW	/ARD		30:27
2	2	Senior 119 (SN119kg)		RED BLUE	HOUSTON SYDNEY RASCHE ALANA		SEA STX	RED	RSC	R2 .2	20
			Referee:	МАТ	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW NC UT	TOUCHET HUEY WILKERSON BONIT JOSEPH ELOUISE SUAZO REBECCA BEALL CARMEN	Ā		10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9
3	3	Elite154 (E154kg)		RED BLUE	ELIAS RASHIDA KERSHAW SHINEKWA		ERIE MET	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	CAB	JOHNSON JR. HOWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV STX SOU	MANZO CRYSTAL RUIZ DERRICK GARCIA EDWARD SCOTT PAULA EDWARDS DUANE			30:25 27:29 29:27 30:26 30:26
4	4	Elite 119 (E119kg)		RED BLUE	CONTRERAS POLANCO LISA GRIFFITHS SUMMER		NJ SC	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SOU	TOUCHET HUEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW UT CO	CARVER JAMES WILKERSON BONIT SUAZO REBECCA BEALL CARMEN SCOTT PAULA	Ā		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
5	5	Senior 146 (SN146kg)		RED BLUE	CUNNINGHAM LAUREN ELZEY TARA		IN STX	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IA CAB MAT SEA	MANZO CRYSTAL JOHNSON JR. HOW ALI JAMIL EDWARDS DUANE RUIZ DERRICK	/ARD		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	6	Elite 132 (E132kg)		RED BLUE	PECHEVA DILIANA ORDUNA ADRIANA		CAB SW	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	STX	GARCIA EDWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO PNW SOU	SUAZO REBECCA BEALL CARMEN WILKERSON BONIT SCOTT PAULA JOSEPH ELOUISE	Ā		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	7	Elite 139 (E139kg)		RED BLUE	CHRISTOPHER AUDRIANA CUNNINGHAM SARAH		OH MET	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SEA	CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU NC IA	JOHNSON JR. HOW TOUCHET HUEY JOSEPH ELOUISE MANZO CRYSTAL ALI JAMIL	IARD		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	8	Senior 139 (SN139kg)		RED BLUE	DRANE COCO LIMON MAGDIEL		OK STX	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV CO SOU	WILKERSON BONIT RUIZ DERRICK BEALL CARMEN SCOTT PAULA SUAZO REBECCA	Ā		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 30:27



2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING

Session Results RING 1 DAY 2 EVENING



Session 2

SUN 18 AUG 2024 6:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Youth 139 (YN139kg)		RED BLUE	MITCHELL DANEIA SHIRK-HARRIS CORINA		SOU MAT	BLUE	wo	
			Referee:	NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SEA IA	WILKERSON BONI GARCIA EDWARD CARVER JAMES MANZO CRYSTAL JOHNSON JR. HOW		
10	10	Elite 110 (E110kg)		RED BLUE	SENDEJO AMANDA JONES MARIAH		STX GA	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	МАТ	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO SEA UT	TOUCHET HUEY BEALL CARMEN EDWARDS DUANE SUAZO REBECCA RUIZ DERRICK		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	11	Senior 110 (SN110kg)		RED BLUE	LEE PERTAB SAVANAH MAZUMDAR RAYNA		GA STX	None	NC	
			Referee:	SEA	CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW NC CAB	SCOTT PAULA WILKERSON BONIT JOSEPH ELOUISE JOHNSON JR. HOW MANZO CRYSTAL		
12	12	Senior 125 (SN125kg)		RED BLUE	CANDELA HERNANDEZ ERIKA CASQUEIRA CARINA		STX NJ	BLUE	wo	
			Referee:	MAT	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO NV SEA	TOUCHET HUEY BEALL CARMEN RUIZ DERRICK EDWARDS DUANE SUAZO REBECCA		
13	13	Elite154 (E154kg)		RED BLUE	HITCHCOCK JASMYN WINKLER ISABELLA		NC PNW	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	-	GARCIA EDWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SOU CAB MAT	CARVER JAMES SCOTT PAULA JOHNSON JR. HOW ALI JAMIL MANZO CRYSTAL		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30